
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20222131 DEVIKA R 1000

2 UG20221532 SREYA S 993

3 UG20221495 NAJIYA SHIRIN V 992

4 UG20222145 ARCHANA V ANOOP 992

5 UG20221187 FATHIMA RINSHA C F 989

6 UG20221892 HRIDYA JAYACHANDRAN N K 987

7 UG20220077 ANGEL T S 987

8 UG20220072 AFIA REIHAN K M 985

9 UG20221280 SANAJA T S 984

10 UG20220540 AYISHA SANA T 984

11 UG20221421 ARYAKRISHNA T A 984

12 UG20222247 VEDHA V L 984

13 UG20220350 NANDANA NANDAKUMAR P 982

14 UG20221776 ANNA ALFRED 981

15 UG20220891 RIZA FATHIMA K 980

16 UG20220154 KRISHNANJALI P BIJU 980

17 UG20220293 ARSHIA DAS 978

18 UG20222075 SANDWANA K 978

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220512 ANUPAMA A S 978

2 UG20222094 SREYA S MOHAN 978

3 UG20221617 NIHALA K N 977

4 UG20222212 AISWARYA K 977

5 UG20220907 REVATHY VINOD K 977

6 UG20221722 ANJANA S J 976

7 UG20221618 SWETHA P KRISHNAN 976

8 UG20222244 ROSHNI UNNIKRISHNAN 976

9 UG20221513 SREELAKSHMI M 976

10 UG20221705 JALEENA P 976

11 UG20222325 SNEHA MARY SIMON 976

12 UG20220497 SREERANJINI.P 975

13 UG20220327 AVITHA C V 974

14 UG20222409 HARITHA P 974

15 UG20220401 ANAGHA V S 973

16 UG20220099 MALAVIKA M 973

Vimala College (Autonomous), Thrissur
UG ADMISSION 2022 - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST

B Sc Zoology
GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



17 UG20220682 NANDANA P J 972

18 UG20220113 RONIA ALPHY SENOJ 972

19 UG20222241 ARATHY P S 972

20 UG20221758 HAFSA SHAJAHAN 972

21 UG20220803 ARDRA BINNET C 971

22 UG20220105 GOURI NANDANA P S 971

23 UG20221635 ASHMY TONY 970

24 UG20222252 LAVYA SHAJI 970

25 UG20221194 ALMA JAISON 970

26 UG20221868 ADHYA C 970

27 UG20221335 ADHILAKSHMI E R 970

28 UG20220262 ANLY BENNY C 969

29 UG20222176 GOWRY T P 969

30 UG20221055 AILIN JACOB 968

31 UG20220179 NIDHA 968

32 UG20220088 SHREYA S. 968

33 UG20222470 PUNYA MOOSAD 968

34 UG20222332 ANJALIN ROSE B 968

35 UG20221314 APARNA P P 967

36 UG20221248 ALNA P J 967

37 UG20222055 ATHULYA N S 967

38 UG20220579 SONY WILSON 966

39 UG20220614 SRUTHI P 966

40 UG20221123 DEVA NANDANA.N.R 965

41 UG20220715 KEERTHANA S 965

42 UG20221710 ARDRA N A 965

43 UG20221279 FATHIMA MINHA P 965

44 UG20221154 NADA GAFOOR M 964

45 UG20220238 SREELAKSHMI N 964

46 UG20222205 ANJALI AJITH 964

47 UG20220222 SHEETAL SANTHOSH 964

48 UG20221363 ARCHANA K P 963

49 UG20220014 SHAZIYA SHABNAM 963

50 UG20221013 BHUVANESWARI A 962

51 UG20220127 JULIA ANN JUSTIN 962

52 UG20221189 VISMAYA E V 962

53 UG20221993 AYSHA AHMED 962

54 UG20222267 ANJU MARIYAM THOMAS 962

55 UG20221350 APARNA JOSE 962

56 UG20220274 ANAGHA P 961

57 UG20220858 VISMAYA A V 961

58 UG20220068 MINNU MARIYA 961



59 UG20222073 ARYA P S 960

60 UG20220507 RANJINI K V 960

61 UG20221107 FATHIMA FIDA E 960

62 UG20220918 NIVYA SUSAN SABU 960

63 UG20222220 NIVEDITHA .P.T 960

64 UG20221724 JASLIN SHAJU 960

65 UG20220466 NAIR ANUPAMA VINOD 960

66 UG20220288 MARIA RAIMON 959

67 UG20220085 AKHILA TONY T 958

68 UG20220511 SREELAKSHMI S 958

69 UG20221814 PAVITHRA K 958

70 UG20220178 SILVIYA PAUL 958

71 UG20222478 NIRANJANA K VINOD 958

72 UG20220982 NIMA NASRIN P T 957

73 UG20220287 KRISHNA P R 957

74 UG20220409 EVA MARIYA VIJI 957

75 UG20222158 NIGITHA JOSE 956

76 UG20221433 JOFINA JOSSY 956

77 UG20220776 ALKKA C J 954

78 UG20221771 SREELAKSHMI A K 954

79 UG20221407 ANNAROSE M J 954

80 UG20222086 AISWARYA P S 954

81 UG20221332 GAYATHRI P P 953

82 UG20220032 GAYATHRI VINOD 953

83 UG20222198 CHAITHRA C R 953

84 UG20220022 C P ABHISHA NAVEEN 952

85 UG20220848 SNEHA MARIA A J 951

86 UG20221466 THEERTHA K J 950

87 UG20220923 AMRUTHA M 950

88 UG20221542 ANNA N R 950

89 UG20221414 LENA ANAND 950

90 UG20221522 ANITTA EBI P 950

91 UG20220898 SREELAKSHMI K 950

92 UG20222324 SREELAKSHMI K 950

93 UG20220101 LIYANA THAYYIL 950

94 UG20222298 THEERTHA KRISHNA 950

95 UG20222102 ANUPAMA K P 950

96 UG20222351 NANDANA GOVINDANKUTTY 950

97 UG20222183 ALEENA V T 949

98 UG20220656 LAKSHMIKRISHNA 949

99 UG20221609 SAFIYA RUMANA .M.K 949

100 UG20220086 ANEENA FRANCIS 949



101 UG20220120 RIYA SHIBI P 948

102 UG20220024 BETEENA VINCENT 948

103 UG20220929 SREEDEVI PM 948

104 UG20222316 GOWRI M V 948

105 UG20221929 MUBEENA K M 947

106 UG20220303 SEEYEA T P 947

107 UG20222432 PRAJNHA M P 947

108 UG20220576 DILRUBA K 947

109 UG20220421 ANUPAMA P B 947

110 UG20221759 DEVIKA N P 947

111 UG20221905 SANA SEEJO E 947

112 UG20220135 ANARGHA ROSE DAVIS 946

113 UG20222300 GOPIKA SANTHOSH A 946

114 UG20222031 SHAMIN ROSNA 946

115 UG20222311 GEETIKA A R 946

116 UG20220050 ANGEL JOY 945

117 UG20222223 MEGHA K V 945

118 UG20222154 MEGHA R 944

119 UG20220646 MARIYA SAJAN A 944

120 UG20222130 GOURI SUDESH 944

121 UG20220559 ALEEN MEHAR O P 943

122 UG20221909 SONAL SEEJO E 943

123 UG20221354 SURABHI K 943

124 UG20220200 ANGEL JOSHY 943

125 UG20220996 SPARSHA C S 943

126 UG20222259 RIYA BINNU 943

127 UG20220353 ANJANA DAVIS 943

128 UG20222319 AKSHARA KAVERI MENON 942

129 UG20221071 AINGENA K F 942

130 UG20221658 BINTHIYA SALAM 941

131 UG20221935 GOPIKA A R 941

132 UG20222420 ELNA SARA BENSON 940

133 UG20221997 SANA FATHIMA A 940

134 UG20222338 AKSHAYA UDAYAN 940

135 UG20222002 SAHALA ABDUL MAJEED 939

136 UG20222408 ANANYA SHYJAN 939

137 UG20221779 DIYA SHIRIN 939

138 UG20220659 STEMI M F 938

139 UG20222139 ANN ROSE GEORGE 938

140 UG20222369 ELSA MARIYA ANAND 938

141 UG20221060 HIBA E K 937

142 UG20222188 ANITTA ANTONY 937



143 UG20221326 ALNA SABU 937

144 UG20220336 NEHARIN M V 936

145 UG20221445 ARCHANA 936

146 UG20220199 PEEYEA T P 935

147 UG20220482 NIYA K J 935

148 UG20220654 JEAN MARIYA 935

149 UG20220778 VIDYA V 935

150 UG20221387 ARCHANA LAKSHMY U P 935

151 UG20220602 KAVYASREE S 935

152 UG20221794 AMELIA M ROYSON 934

153 UG20220897 AKSHAYALAKSHMI A 934

154 UG20220399 ALEEJA C J 934

155 UG20222234 SNEHA A 934

156 UG20220504 GOURI P B 933

157 UG20221139 LAKSHMI PS 933

158 UG20221191 AARSHA 932

159 UG20221774 NANDANA P P 932

160 UG20221536 CINTA ANN 932

161 UG20220619 SHAMILA C K 932

162 UG20220158 DELEESHA VAZHAPPILLY D 931

163 UG20220402 VISMAYA P D 931

164 UG20221976 THEERTHA A V 931

165 UG20220360 NAYANA C KURIAN 931

166 UG20220428 FATHIMA NEHA SUNALI 930

167 UG20220787 POORNIMA K V 930

168 UG20220822 ANAMIKA A H 929

169 UG20221619 ANJANA P M 929

170 UG20220108 ANJANA. E.P 929

171 UG20221896 NANDANA VINOD M K 929

172 UG20221870 ANAGHA RAVINDRAN 929

173 UG20222118 SHAHAANA P P 928

174 UG20220915 THANDUPARAKKAL FATHIMA NEHA 927

175 UG20220047 ANITTA K R 927

176 UG20222323 MADHURI JV 927

177 UG20221534 CIYA ROSE 927

178 UG20222337 NILIN MARY 926

179 UG20220131 LINA JOSEPH 926

180 UG20220098 SUMAYYA 925

181 UG20221323 ATHIRA K S 925

182 UG20221024 NIRANJANA V 924

183 UG20221995 ANANYA P R 924

184 UG20221144 SANDRA P S 924



185 UG20222385 ADHEELA C.S 924

186 UG20221126 ARYA ANIL A 923

187 UG20221472 SUDHARSANA K S 923

188 UG20220188 JESNA JOY 923

189 UG20221523 ISHEL K SHOBY 922

190 UG20220847 SENIYA.K 922

191 UG20221066 NANDA DAS VP 922

192 UG20221046 TANIA ROY 922

193 UG20220934 SANDRA WILSON 921

194 UG20222071 ANANYA U 921

195 UG20221164 K S KALYANI 921

196 UG20221765 ANGEL K M 921

197 UG20221812 VARADA K M 921

198 UG20221743 DIYA M S 920

199 UG20221980 IRENE JUSTICE V 919

200 UG20220276 SWATHIKA P S 918

201 UG20221643 ANANOVA S KIDANGAN 918

202 UG20220248 GOPIKA S NAIR 917

203 UG20221443 PRIYADA V C 917

204 UG20220253 CHANDANA M 917

205 UG20221820 SREELAKSHMI PONNANA 916

206 UG20222116 SNEHA P S 916

207 UG20220593 ARATHI M 914

208 UG20221130 HADIYA K 914

209 UG20222163 ANNE MARIYA ROY 914

210 UG20222214 NEHA VARGHEESE K 914

211 UG20222297 MALAVIKA JAYAKUMAR 914

212 UG20222074 ALEENA THOMAS 913

213 UG20220074 ANJANA P S 913

214 UG20221767 FATHIMA C S 913

215 UG20222464 ANANYA V PANICKER 912

216 UG20222380 ARYA VS 912

217 UG20221064 SANA AMAL 912

218 UG20221994 NASLA KV 912

219 UG20221541 DIYA JOBY 912

220 UG20220864 NIVEDHITHA M G 911

221 UG20220514 CELIN MARIYA 910

222 UG20221578 NAYANA P PRASAD 910

223 UG20222121 IRINE ROSE 910

224 UG20222194 AYSHA YASMIN A U 909

225 UG20221673 MEDHA K M 909

226 UG20222141 VENUS MARIYA C B 909



227 UG20220793 ANGEL GEORGE 908

228 UG20221613 K.DURGA 908

229 UG20222275 THEERTHA S 908

230 UG20222230 BHAGYALAKSHMI P V 907

231 UG20220208 DURGA C K 907

232 UG20220618 NIRANJANA M 906

233 UG20221961 NEHA CEBBY 906

234 UG20220157 LAKSHMI M UDHAYAN 906

235 UG20220948 MEGHANA BINNY 906

236 UG20221288 ANEENA PRAMOD 906

237 UG20222456 ALNA PRINCE 905

238 UG20221506 SHIFANA NESRIN 905

239 UG20220779 SREELAKSHMI V A 905

240 UG20220795 ANUPAMA B 904

241 UG20221943 SAMEERA MARIA P 904

242 UG20221022 ANAGHA SHAJU 904

243 UG20221964 MARY JEENA 904

244 UG20220096 V M DEVIKA 904

245 UG20221886 HAYA NAFEESA P M 904

246 UG20220202 NANDANA SUDHEER 903

247 UG20222358 ALIN ROSE 903

248 UG20221313 DEVANANDA NARAYANAN 903

249 UG20222128 MARIYA JINDO 902

250 UG20221676 EMIL V S 902

251 UG20220711 NIRANJANA M BIJU 902

252 UG20220009 EMA BOSE 901

253 UG20222062 ANJANA AJITH A 901

254 UG20221035 MITHUNA K MADHU 901

255 UG20220163 HASNA FIROZ 901

256 UG20222371 ANAMIKA P M 901

257 UG20221041 CATHERINE K JOSEPH 900

258 UG20220650 ARDRA MARIYA SHAJI 900

259 UG20220658 KARTHIKA T 900

260 UG20221933 ANAGHA P 900

261 UG20220192 PARVATHI L 900

262 UG20222195 SANCY JOHN 900

263 UG20221081 LIYANA LAJU 900

264 UG20221876 ANUPAMA KRISHNAVNI C S 899

265 UG20220347 KRISHNANANDHA K S 899

266 UG20220743 JASMIN P P 899

267 UG20222390 AASCHARYA K P 899

268 UG20220560 ASWATHI S 898



269 UG20222430 ABHIRAMI PARANGATTIL 898

270 UG20221292 ARDRA JOSE 897

271 UG20221654 SOUPARNIKA P R 895

272 UG20221088 DAYONA THOMAS 894

273 UG20220233 NANDHANA AJI 894

274 UG20220102 RIMA RAJU 894

275 UG20221735 SANIYA P A 893

276 UG20221890 ALEENA GRACE C 893

277 UG20220172 NANDITHA GIREESH 893

278 UG20221911 DAYANA RAPHEL 892

279 UG20221990 SREELAKSHMI P K 892

280 UG20222292 MEENAKSHY KR 892

281 UG20222159 IRINE ROSE V CHAZHOOR 891

282 UG20221142 ANEETTA JOSEPH 891

283 UG20221185 GRACEY GEORGE.T 891

284 UG20221336 ARYA NANDHA P 890

285 UG20221852 ANISHA ANTO 890

286 UG20220584 MUHSINA K 889

287 UG20222040 THRISHNA VIJAYAN 889

288 UG20222068 DEVAMITHRA V JOSHY 888

289 UG20221746 NIKHITHA JOY 888

290 UG20220829 NANDANA PRASAD 888

291 UG20222381 NANDANA P J 888

292 UG20220890 FATHIMA JASMIN N 887

293 UG20221978 UDHAYA V M 887

294 UG20221626 ARYA T S 887

295 UG20221565 JOVIA MANJILA 885

296 UG20220104 ABSINA B S 885

297 UG20221178 ANN MARIYA TONY 885

298 UG20221818 EVA BIJU 885

299 UG20221444 MARYJULIET SAJU 884

300 UG20222412 NITHALIYA S PRAMOD 884

301 UG20221315 JESNA PARVIN M A 884

302 UG20222285 CHRISTY M AUGUSTINE 884

303 UG20222237 RIYA ANTONY 884

304 UG20220818 AKSHARA N S 883

305 UG20220461 SNEHA MARIYA C L 883

306 UG20222164 ROSE P R 883

307 UG20220914 GOPIKA K R 883

308 UG20222306 RITHIKA M MENON 882

309 UG20221219 PAVITHRA K 881

310 UG20221452 AMRUTHA M A 881



311 UG20220783 MALAVIKA K M 880

312 UG20221365 PARVATHYNANDHANA P S 880

313 UG20220167 AIVIYA JOSHY 880

314 UG20222467 AARYAA K A 880

315 UG20221424 HRIDHYA C S 879

316 UG20220874 HARSHA K H 878

317 UG20220665 KRISHNA V R 878

318 UG20220490 GAYATHRI C GOPINATHAN 878

319 UG20220007 NEHA SHAJU 878

320 UG20221901 ASWATHY T M 877

321 UG20221804 ANASWARA E B 876

322 UG20220664 INSHA M 876

323 UG20221475 ANGEL P GEEGO 876

324 UG20222239 AFLA MOHAMMED ELIAS 876

325 UG20220969 SREELAKSHMI K S 875

326 UG20220698 SNEHA T B 875

327 UG20221509 BINITTA BABU 875

328 UG20221686 ADITHYA 874

329 UG20220289 FATHIMA SHANA MK 873

330 UG20220436 ARATHY V V 872

331 UG20221440 LENA JOSHY M 872

332 UG20221268 KARTHIKA PRADOSH K 871

333 UG20220462 ANJALI JANEESH 870

334 UG20221646 CLERIN K P 870

335 UG20222368 SANDRA GOKULAN 870

336 UG20220903 ASHLIN C SAJU 869

337 UG20220692 SHIFANA THESNI.P.P 869

338 UG20220806 AMISHA K S 868

339 UG20220649 SONIA K J 868

340 UG20221614 SNEHA P S 867

341 UG20222437 VYSHNAVI V CHANDRAN 867

342 UG20221216 JOMOL C J 866

343 UG20222122 AGNAS VARGHESE C 866

344 UG20220429 ARSHA THEJUS 866

345 UG20221283 IZZETH JEBIN KALPURATH 865

346 UG20220198 DAISY DAVIS 865

347 UG20221111 VISMAYA M V 864

348 UG20222020 NAYANA SHAJU 864

349 UG20222291 KARTHIKA SREEPATHI 864

350 UG20222021 NIRUPAMA PADMAKUMAR 862

351 UG20220805 ANASWARA P S 861

352 UG20220286 HISANA A. I. 861



353 UG20220052 NITHYA M S 860

354 UG20220064 ANGEL JOBY 860

355 UG20221439 NANDA K 858

356 UG20221606 AMEENA SHERIN 858

357 UG20221263 ANAMIKA P K 858

358 UG20221486 ALEETTA C S 858

359 UG20220308 SREEPA.K.G 858

360 UG20222123 SHREYA SUNDAR M 858

361 UG20221190 DANYA SADANANDHAN 858

362 UG20220443 CRISTINE P S 858

363 UG20220038 VARNANA. H. KUMAR 857

364 UG20220905 VISHNU PRIYA C V 857

365 UG20220865 SEETHAL 857

366 UG20222124 MUSHRIFA THASNI K U 856

367 UG20222313 DEVALAKSHMI N S 856

368 UG20220168 SHERYL SHAJI 856

369 UG20222391 RINZA SUJEER P N 855

370 UG20221052 SNEHA JOYSON 855

371 UG20222001 DEVIKA T P 855

372 UG20221680 ATHIRA C R 854

373 UG20220873 EVA LINTO MECHERY 854

374 UG20220042 AYSHALUTHFA 854

375 UG20221594 ANUPRIYA S 852

376 UG20221492 RAHNA RAJEEV M 851

377 UG20221807 GOPIKA V U 850

378 UG20222058 MAHISA P M 849

379 UG20221352 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA P R 849

380 UG20221235 AMANA RAHMA M 849

381 UG20220087 ANN MARIYA SOJAN 848

382 UG20220902 JEEVA MARIYA GEORGE 846

383 UG20220458 AISWARYA G C 846

384 UG20220724 ELNA JOE 846

385 UG20221777 SREELAKSHMI SANTHOSH 846

386 UG20220794 ANAMIKA BIJU 844

387 UG20221649 NANDHANA JAYAPRAKASAN 842

388 UG20220263 V X ANNIE THERAN 841

389 UG20220228 ARATHI P S 841

390 UG20221366 SREEKUTTY V K 840

391 UG20221401 ANJANA P R 840

392 UG20221262 AMRUTHA SURENDRAN K 840

393 UG20222263 ARYA K K 840

394 UG20221311 VARSHAKUMARI 840



395 UG20221269 KRISHNENDU M C 840

396 UG20221508 ALEENA C S 839

397 UG20222119 FATHIMA HIBA P H 839

398 UG20221470 ANN JOHN 838

399 UG20222166 SWATHY E S 838

400 UG20220518 ANN MARY SEBY 836

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220113 RONIA ALPHY SENOJ 972

2 UG20220803 ARDRA BINNET C 971

3 UG20220262 ANLY BENNY C 969

4 UG20222332 ANJALIN ROSE B 968

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221248 ALNA P J 967

2 UG20220579 SONY WILSON 966

3 UG20221350 APARNA JOSE 962

4 UG20220068 MINNU MARIYA 961

5 UG20221724 JASLIN SHAJU 960

6 UG20220288 MARIA RAIMON 959

7 UG20220085 AKHILA TONY T 958

8 UG20220178 SILVIYA PAUL 958

9 UG20220409 EVA MARIYA VIJI 957

10 UG20222158 NIGITHA JOSE 956

11 UG20221433 JOFINA JOSSY 956

12 UG20221407 ANNAROSE M J 954

13 UG20220848 SNEHA MARIA A J 951

14 UG20221542 ANNA N R 950

15 UG20221522 ANITTA EBI P 950

16 UG20222183 ALEENA V T 949

17 UG20220086 ANEENA FRANCIS 949

18 UG20220024 BETEENA VINCENT 948

19 UG20220303 SEEYEA T P 947

20 UG20220135 ANARGHA ROSE DAVIS 946

21 UG20220050 ANGEL JOY 945

22 UG20220646 MARIYA SAJAN A 944

23 UG20220200 ANGEL JOSHY 943

24 UG20220353 ANJANA DAVIS 943

25 UG20222408 ANANYA SHYJAN 939

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC               (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC                     (Waiting 

List) 



26 UG20220659 STEMI M F 938

27 UG20222369 ELSA MARIYA ANAND 938

28 UG20222188 ANITTA ANTONY 937

29 UG20220199 PEEYEA T P 935

30 UG20220482 NIYA K J 935

31 UG20220654 JEAN MARIYA 935

32 UG20221794 AMELIA M ROYSON 934

33 UG20220399 ALEEJA C J 934

34 UG20221536 CINTA ANN 932

35 UG20220158 DELEESHA VAZHAPPILLY D 931

36 UG20220360 NAYANA C KURIAN 931

37 UG20220047 ANITTA K R 927

38 UG20221534 CIYA ROSE 927

39 UG20222337 NILIN MARY 926

40 UG20220131 LINA JOSEPH 926

41 UG20221144 SANDRA P S 924

42 UG20221523 ISHEL K SHOBY 922

43 UG20221046 TANIA ROY 922

44 UG20220934 SANDRA WILSON 921

45 UG20221980 IRENE JUSTICE V 919

46 UG20222163 ANNE MARIYA ROY 914

47 UG20221541 DIYA JOBY 912

48 UG20220514 CELIN MARIYA 910

49 UG20222121 IRINE ROSE 910

50 UG20222141 VENUS MARIYA C B 909

51 UG20220793 ANGEL GEORGE 908

52 UG20221961 NEHA CEBBY 906

53 UG20222456 ALNA PRINCE 905

54 UG20221022 ANAGHA SHAJU 904

55 UG20221964 MARY JEENA 904

56 UG20222358 ALIN ROSE 903

57 UG20222128 MARIYA JINDO 902

58 UG20221676 EMIL V S 902

59 UG20220009 EMA BOSE 901

60 UG20221041 CATHERINE K JOSEPH 900

61 UG20220650 ARDRA MARIYA SHAJI 900

62 UG20222195 SANCY JOHN 900

63 UG20221081 LIYANA LAJU 900

64 UG20221292 ARDRA JOSE 897

65 UG20221088 DAYONA THOMAS 894

66 UG20221890 ALEENA GRACE C 893

67 UG20222159 IRINE ROSE V CHAZHOOR 891



68 UG20221142 ANEETTA JOSEPH 891

69 UG20221746 NIKHITHA JOY 888

70 UG20221178 ANN MARIYA TONY 885

71 UG20221444 MARYJULIET SAJU 884

72 UG20222285 CHRISTY M AUGUSTINE 884

73 UG20222237 RIYA ANTONY 884

74 UG20222164 ROSE P R 883

75 UG20220167 AIVIYA JOSHY 880

76 UG20220007 NEHA SHAJU 878

77 UG20221440 LENA JOSHY M 872

78 UG20220806 AMISHA K S 868

79 UG20220649 SONIA K J 868

80 UG20222122 AGNAS VARGHESE C 866

81 UG20220429 ARSHA THEJUS 866

82 UG20220198 DAISY DAVIS 865

83 UG20222020 NAYANA SHAJU 864

84 UG20220064 ANGEL JOBY 860

85 UG20221486 ALEETTA C S 858

86 UG20220443 CRISTINE P S 858

87 UG20220168 SHERYL SHAJI 856

88 UG20221052 SNEHA JOYSON 855

89 UG20220087 ANN MARIYA SOJAN 848

90 UG20220902 JEEVA MARIYA GEORGE 846

91 UG20220263 V X ANNIE THERAN 841

92 UG20220518 ANN MARY SEBY 836

93 UG20222365 AMALA PAUL ALAPPATT 834

94 UG20222266 JANE MARY JUSTINE 834

95 UG20221036 BRIGHTY MARIYA JOSEPH 825

96 UG20220275 JULY DAVIS 823

97 UG20221198 ALEENA K JOSEPH 822

98 UG20221604 ANNMARIYA SAJI 822

99 UG20220536 ALEENA C L 822

100 UG20220006 ANNA NEHA ROY 820

101 UG20222143 AGNA BABY 811

102 UG20220679 ASHNA SEBASTIAN 811

103 UG20221289 TILNA THOMAS 806

104 UG20222349 SENNA JOSE T 806

105 UG20221136 ANGEL GEORGE 805

106 UG20220566 SONIYA VARGHESE 804

107 UG20220420 ANABEL BINOY 804

108 UG20220020 JESLIN K J 802

109 UG20222012 ALAN JOY 802



110 UG20220273 ANN MARIYA K S 796

111 UG20222363 ANITTA A S 796

112 UG20222018 GANGA RUBY 794

113 UG20220685 SIYA SUNNY 792

114 UG20221453 AGNA K L 792

115 UG20221282 SEEVA ROSE A S 791

116 UG20221360 ANGEL BABU 790

117 UG20220798 BENCY BENNY 787

118 UG20221791 ALMA BINU 786

119 UG20222039 ALBIYA SHAJU 779

120 UG20221197 SNEHA MARIYA BRIGHT 778

121 UG20221798 STINY N S 777

122 UG20220073 LIYA JOS 776

123 UG20220730 MELVI MANOJ 770

124 UG20222346 ELIZABETH JOSE 770

125 UG20222091 ANNA JOY 760

126 UG20220802 ANAT V J 743

127 UG20220472 ALEENA PAULY 742

128 UG20222003 EMILDA MARY C J 739

129 UG20222443 TARA.V.J 736

130 UG20221817 ELEZEBETH JOHN 734

131 UG20221981 SAGNA BIJU 717

132 UG20220067 TANYA CATHERIN THOMAS 706

133 UG20220950 SANIYA JOSE 705

134 UG20221464 ANEETA A S 698

135 UG20222224 AGANSHA P W 698

136 UG20220877 ARCHANA C S 698

137 UG20222063 SANIA JOSEPH 694

138 UG20222314 AGNES LILIA SHYBU 690

139 UG20221379 ELNA KANNANAIKKAL 675

140 UG20221878 ANZ ROSE 661

141 UG20222101 SANIYA MARY VADAKKAN 652

142 UG20221754 ALFY ANTO 648

143 UG20222250 ANU JILSON 648

144 UG20220237 LEEMA ROSMI LUKOSE 576

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20222198 CHAITHRA C R 953

No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 



2 UG20221990 SREELAKSHMI P K 892

3 UG20221612 VANDANA SHANMUGHAN 799

4 UG20222171 ARCHANA K R 780

5 UG20222182 HRIDHYA N S 755

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221691 DHILSHA K B 732

2 UG20222155 VYSHNAVI M S 708

3 UG20221866 KAVYA K S 706

4 UG20221166 GOPIKA P 692

5 UG20220232 DURGA J 679

6 UG20220952 KRISHNENDHU C U 673

7 UG20222151 MEERA T V 670

8 UG20221290 NIRANJANA K B 630

9 UG20221307 AVANI M S 625

10 UG20220338 SAYMITHRA A S 621

11 UG20220525 LAKSHMI M P 593

12 UG20220030 ATHIRA V P 584

13 UG20221122 SNEHA C M 581

14 UG20222203 CHITHRA K P 578

15 UG20221394 SREYA CS 543

SC - (Waiting List) 




